
CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Sant Just

CT 23617 ANTUNES LLOPIS, CARLOS ESP 98 Martorell AC

CT 26810 ARMENGOL ESTER, GERARD ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 24031 ARTIGAS MEDINA, JOAN ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 24344 ASENJO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 0 Barcelona At.

CL 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 26965 BELLEZZA CALSINA, POL ESP 98 CA Figueres

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 26144 BOIX TORRES, ANDREU ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CL 25818 BOUBES CHANA, MOHAMED ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CL 26449 CANCER PUJOLRAS, BORIS ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 26873 CARDONA SOLER, MARC ESP 1 CA Figueres

CL 25525 CARRION BEGUE, ORIOL ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24776 COMERMA GUASCH, DIDAC ESP 0 Velocistes Penedes

CT 23557 COMPTE GONZALEZ, MIQUEL ESP 99 Velocistes Penedes

CT 25816 CRESPI HROMCOVA, MARC ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CL 24877 DELGADO PEREZ, ALBERT ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 24528 DOMENECH MIÑARRO, SERGI ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 24231 GARCIA GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 22063 GODIA GASCH, GERARD ESP 98 AA Catalunya

CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 26845 INNOCENT SOLER, AHARON ESP 99 CA Calella

CT 26974 JELASSI , MOHAMED ACHRAF TUN 0 CA Figueres

CL 24774 LECHUGA SANZ, MIQUEL ESP 0 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25350 LLEIXA CID, OSCAR ESP 99 UA Montsià

CT 25464 LOPEZ MODESTO, RAUL ESP 0 Runners El Vendrell

CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 25203 LOPEZ UTRILLAS, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 26996 MARCE JO, JOAN ESP 99 CA Granollers

CL 27202 MARIN ESTERO, RAUL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 26094 MARQUEZ ANTON, PAU ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 25191 MATEOS MARTINEZ, ERIC ESP 0 CA Sant Boi

CT 25243 MEDINA VIGER, JOEL ESP 0 CA Sant Boi

CT 24718 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU ESP 0 AA Xafatolls

CT 26005 OROZCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23608 PEREZ GARRIDO, SERGIO ESP 0 CA Gavà

(*) Horari modificat

2a. Jornada Control Cadet-Juvenil-Junior

Sant Celoni 29 d'abril de 2017

ATLETES INSCRITS

200m MASC. AL LM-JM



CL 26331 PIÑERA PONS, ENRIC ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CL 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 26447 PORTELLA LOPEZ, LIZER ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 26567 PUIG BESA, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Calella

CL 24888 RAMIREZ NICOLAS, ARNAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 26332 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO, OTTO ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 25389 SALA MONTEAGUDO, JOEL ESP 0 CA Calella

CL 26687 SALAZAR GAVILANES, FAUSTO ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 24410 TAULATS BRAOS, GERARD ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 25390 TIGRI VALDIVIA, ANTONIO ESP 0 CA Calella

CL 26757 TOQUERO GRACIA, PAU ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà

CL 24880 VELA PROUS, POL ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 26336 VERDUGO PURON, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CT 23921 ZABALA , LEONARDO ARG 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23171 ZEBERIO DASCA, PEIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86864 ARIMANY MALIK, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 83544 BELLAVISTA JIMENEZ, ANIOL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27066 BUTXACA MCALISTER, SAM ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 72656 CARRERAS ENFEDAQUE, HUGO ESP 3 JA Montcada

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 84205 CHANTRES GUTIERREZ, POL ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 83115 CROUS ROTLLANT, MIQUEL ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 71990 CRUCES ROMAGOSA, DAVID ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 73870 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, AXEL ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 84236 EZOUAGH ACHAL, WAIL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 86730 FERRER SANCHEZ, ROGER ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 82641 GARCIA BENITEZ, JULIAN ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 24964 GIMENEZ JANSANA, ELOI ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26373 GONZALEZ MEDINA, FRANCISCO ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 79756 GORDILLO BRUGUERA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Malgrat

CL 76622 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70794 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 26989 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 81263 KOPPERT , BORIS ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 70514 LARRONDO AVILA, DANIEL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 73665 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 87161 MEJIA COREA, MAGDIEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

300m MASC. AL_CM - (*) 17,45 hores



CL 85338 MEJIAS TORVISO, PABLO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 73877 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86728 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 85485 MORALES VIGO, GUILLEM ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 83779 PEREGRINA MARTINEZ, AARON ESP 2 Martorell AC

CT 26874 PEREZ PORTA, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 86076 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 69743 RABADAN RINCON, RUBEN ESP 2 CA Sant Boi

CL 70529 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 70530 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 87502 ROMERO PUERTAS, ANGEL ESP 2 JA Montcada

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27089 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, MARIO ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 76569 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GERMAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 79106 SANZ HERRERO, CARLOS ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 26995 SEGURA GOMEZ, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 77468 SIMAO MILLAN, GUILLEM ESP 3 CA Olesa

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 85727 TORRES PEREZ, CRISTIAN DAVID ESP 3 CA Olesa

CL 81371 VELASCO GARCIA, ALBERTO ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 26285 YERPES MOLINA, POL ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 23220 CLARAMUNT SABATE, GERARD ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26283 GARRIGA MOLINA, MARC ESP 1 CA Castellar

CL 26665 PALLARES PINO, SERGI ESP 98 CG Tarragona

CL 23744 PASCUAL ROIG, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

CT 23856 RIUS RIU, ANDREU ESP 98 CA Granollers

CL 24999 ROMAN PORRAS, MARC ESP 98 CA Granollers

CT 23433 SERRA VILADRICH, ALEIX ESP 99 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 24461 TAMGHART , KAMAL MAR 0 Cornellà At.

CL 26615 TARDIO RAMIREZ, POL ESP 1 CA Sant Boi

CT 23376 VALDANZO RUANO, IVAN ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

CT 25712 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 1 CA Viladecans

CL 26598 ZERKI , YASSIN MAR 1 Amisi

CL 26998 ZINEBI TALBI, MOHAMED ESP 0 Pratenc AA

CL 72142 ALBERTI GARCIA, FELIU ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 77427 BELTRAN LLIBERIA, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 26832 BONAL CODOMI, LLUC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

1.500m Obst. MASC._CM - (*) 18,40 hores

1.500m MASC. AL LM-JM - (*) 17,25 hores



CL 73393 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83342 DAAS , MOHAMED ANIS ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 84959 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, ILIAS ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CT 25742 ESSABANI , MOHAMED MAR 2 CA Canovelles

CL 70382 ESTRUGA ASENSIO, JAN ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26213 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, EDUARD ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, NESTOR ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 25815 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 77037 LANCIS BALACH, PAU ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 82162 LUQUE SASIAIN, SERGI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 72182 MENDEZ CODINA, ENRIC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 75227 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 24970 RIBE MANAUT, GERARD ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26905 RIERA BLESA, MIQUI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 26365 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 83341 SOLDEVILA FERNANDEZ, EDGAR ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 80163 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 CAE Agramunt

CT 26226 TAULATS BRAOS, DIDAC ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 72654 TORRENT ACEITUNO, POL ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 85935 VALLDEPEREZ TOMAS, EDGAR ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 78474 ZAHIR , MOHAMED YASSIN ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 23134 BAÑOS TOR, TONI ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 26179 BORRAS PEREZ, GUILLEM ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 24791 CASTELLS COLL, ANIOL ESP 0 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 26192 EL KHAYATI , OUSSAMA MAR 1 CA Canovelles

CT 23413 EL KOBBI , MOHAMED REDA MAR 0 CA Canovelles

CT 23399 ESSABANI , YOUSSEF MAR 0 CA Canovelles

CT 24921 JBINI , MUSTAPHA MAR 0 CA Canovelles

CL 24990 LLOBET MARTINEZ, SALVADOR ESP 0 JA Arbeca

CT 25627 LLORDELLA PINEDO, PAU ESP 1 CA Olesa

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22584 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IÑIGO ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 25373 CARABAÑA VALENZUELA, NAHUEL ESP 99 CAV Andorra

CT 23773 EL MAJDOUBI , EL MAHDI MAR 99 CA Granollers

CL 79153 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 71241 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 74862 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 2 CA Figueres

2.000m Obst. MASC._LM

3.000m Obst. MASC._JM

100m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL_CM



CT 26939 CASAJUANA LARQUE, ALBERT ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 84004 CRESPI SALLAS, SERGI ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 73870 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, AXEL ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 82641 GARCIA BENITEZ, JULIAN ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 78573 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 70875 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26373 GONZALEZ MEDINA, FRANCISCO ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70794 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 72369 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 71711 JOSE DIAZ, EDGAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 81263 KOPPERT , BORIS ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 86836 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL RUSLAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 85338 MEJIAS TORVISO, PABLO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 73877 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 85557 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27089 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, MARIO ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 26995 SEGURA GOMEZ, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 82176 VAZQUEZ PAYAN, OSCAR ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 79001 EIXARCH ALEJOS, FERRAN ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 23542 ESTEVE PONS, BERNAT ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72369 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75227 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 85557 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 25396 AGUILERA FARRE, MARC AGUSTI ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 26753 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 24771 ESPINAS EXPOSITO, PAU ESP 0 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 26816 MOLINE GALVEZ, DAVID ESP 1 CA Puigcerda

CT 23608 PEREZ GARRIDO, SERGIO ESP 0 CA Gavà

Triple Salt MASC. AL_LM

Perxa MASC. AL_CM



CL 26478 RIERA DELGADO, MANEL ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68269 ALCAYDE MARTINEZ, LLUC ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72958 ANDREU GERIQUE, DAVID ESP 2 Martorell AC

CL 71764 AUMATELL BENZAL, MARC ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 73793 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 72458 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 71990 CRUCES ROMAGOSA, DAVID ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CL 84236 EZOUAGH ACHAL, WAIL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CL 73075 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 78756 GARCIA GUIX, PAU ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ , JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 81823 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 82469 NAVARRO RAMOS, CRISTIAN ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CL 71735 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26578 VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 61142 VILERT BERTRAN, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 86864 ARIMANY MALIK, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 76032 CASCALLO VERNEREY, GUIM ESP 2 Martorell AC

CL 72257 CERVANTES JURADO, MARIO ESP 2 CA Montornes

CL 83115 CROUS ROTLLANT, MIQUEL ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 80129 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71773 DOT AUTET, XAVIER ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 78573 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 70875 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 71159 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 72369 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 62226 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25936 LOPEZ HORNERO, ERIC ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 73665 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 75914 OLIVARES HORNERO, MIQUEL ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 85557 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 83779 PEREGRINA MARTINEZ, AARON ESP 2 Martorell AC

CL 79057 PEREZ FUMADO, HUGO ESP 2 CA Montornes

CL 85593 PUBILL VILARDELL, BERNAT ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86076 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 70530 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 79883 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Triple Salt MASC. AL_CM - (*) 18,40 hores

Javelina (600g) MASC._CM - (*) 18,15 hores



CL 76569 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GERMAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 79106 SANZ HERRERO, CARLOS ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 26625 ALABART VIDAL, ADRIA ESP 1 Runners El Vendrell

CL 26147 BURDKART FREIRE, POL ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24445 GARCIA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 25209 LOPEZ RIERA, ALEX ESP 0 Martorell AC

CL 26486 LUMBRERAS NAVARRO, CARLES ESP 1 CE Penedès

CL 25077 MARIN ADALIA, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 26266 MARTINEZ SALVANS, CARLES ESP 1 CA Vic

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 CA Molins

CT 25200 MORILLA TORRES, CHRISTIAN ESP 0 CA Sant Boi

CT 23608 PEREZ GARRIDO, SERGIO ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 26478 RIERA DELGADO, MANEL ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 25615 VAQUE MAHEDERO, IKER ESP 0 Pratenc AA

CS 7907 COLLAR CASTELAO, DANIEL ESP 98 Playas de Castellon

CT 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CA Molins

CL 24997 MOLINS BENITEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Granollers

CL 22549 RUIZ OLMO, YERAY ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

CL 26666 SANS ARANDA, ROGER ESP 99 CG Tarragona

CT 21472 SOLA SANJUAN, AARON ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 27107 ACEDO MARIN, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 9688 CAZURRA BASTE, JOSEP ALFONS ESP 67 CA Nou Barris

CT 26223 RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 25462 ALSINA RUIZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 0 Runners El Vendrell

CT 24475 BENACH SOLE, GEORGIA ESP 0 Velocistes Penedes

CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Velocistes Penedes

CL 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 24423 CISSE DIALLO, FANTA ESP 99 CA Sant Celoni

CL 26375 COLOMER BOSCH, CRISTINA ESP 1 CA Figueres

CL 27036 COMADRAN DE BARNOLA, ELENA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 26145 CORTES ARROYO, ROCIO ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CL 26710 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 27038 FERNANDEZ SERRA, ANNA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 26704 FERNANDEZ VILA , JUDIT ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26539 GOMEZ MONTOLIO, SARA ESP 1 CA Parets

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà

200m FEM. AL _LF-JF - (*) 17,10 hores

Disc (1,5kg) MASC._LM - (*) 17,00 hores

Disc (1,750kg) MASC. _JM - (*) 17,00 hores

5.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_ABM



CL 26167 JORBA VERA, ANA ESP 1 Martorell AC

CL 23874 JOU OLLE, EVA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CL 23853 LINARES ARROYO, NEUS ESP 99 Pratenc AA

CL 26242 MALDONADO GUILERA, LAURA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 21427 MANTIS BENITEZ, ANNA ESP 99 Martorell AC

CL 24850 MARTIN BARRANCO, CRISTINA ESP 0 CD Palafolls

CL 23295 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 CA Gavà

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 26869 PASTOR DIAZ, ANGELA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26060 PUCHE MANGAS, CRISTINA ESP 1 JA Montcada

CL 25502 PUIG DUCE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23828 RAMOS RAMIREZ, NEREA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CL 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià

CL 26184 SANTOS MODESTO, ANDREA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 22918 SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA ESP 98 Velocistes Penedes

CL 21947 YUS FERNANDEZ, ANDREA ESP 98 AA Catalunya

CT 26013 ARMENGOL PARRA, PAULA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 73528 BADET HUERTA, SARA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 26937 BALERIOLA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 82251 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 75087 CASANOVA REVERTE, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 72361 COBOS SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26374 COLL AGUSTI, JOANA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 85838 CONCHILLO ROBLES, JULIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 72364 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, LEYRE ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 73604 DELGADO TORRERO, DESIREE ESP 2 JA Montcada

CL 73231 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 85901 FERNANDEZ VILA , SONIA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 67131 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

IB 16391 FLUXÀ NICOLAU, ANTÒNIA MERCÈ ESP 2 Atletisme Manacor

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 AA Palamos

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 72368 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 73552 JUAN GRACIA, EMMA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 75424 LOPEZ SOTO, JULIA ESP 3 JA Montcada

CT 26372 LOZA SOUZA, ANDREA ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 73159 MANSO FOIX, SANDRA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

300m FEM. AL _CF - (*) 18,15 hores



CT 26902 MARQUEZ PALLAS, GLORIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 71719 MASCARELL JULIAN, LAURA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 80560 MENDEZ MUÑOZ, INES ESP 2 CD Palafolls

CL 69333 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIAN. ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 70885 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 87597 MONISTROL MIMO, MARIA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 82952 MORENO RUBIO, MARIA ESP 2 UA Rubí

CT 26371 PADULLES MAJO, IRIAN ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 79208 PALLISERA PAGES, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 80564 PEREZ LOPEZ, BLANCA ESP 3 CD Palafolls

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84087 PUCHE MANGAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 JA Montcada

CL 75356 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 85495 RUIZ BATANERO, GALA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71093 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 85241 SESE MARCER, MIREIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA

CL 71756 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 63600 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Boi

CL 26702 ADALID SERRANO , MARINA ESP 98 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26182 ALCOCER BERNUZ, CARLOTA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 25127 BELDA AVILA, HELENA ESP 99 UA Montsià

CL 25899 BENEDICTO ESCAJEDO, LAURA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23388 BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 23390 BOIX ROCA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 26782 CASAS MANZANAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

CL 26399 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, SILVIA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27013 GONZALO MONJE, EMMA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CT 26572 HUGUET ONANDIA, ANNA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CL 26398 MARTIN MONTERROSO, LAIA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22639 MARTIN SALADICH, QUERALT ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CL 24851 MATEOS PINO, VANESSA ESP 0 CD Palafolls

CL 27145 PEREZ DE LA VILLA, CARLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22252 UTRERA CRESPO, SONIA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 26139 VILELLA FARIAS, ANNA ESP 1 JA Arbeca

CT 25205 VIZCAINO ESTRADA, JULIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

1.500m FEM. AL _LF-JF - (*) 17,35 hores



CT 25014 BAHIM HOUARI, GHITA ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 85064 BERENGUEL SOTO, AROA ESP 3 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CT 25713 CODINA ROVIRA, ONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 71029 CROUS LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 71031 DANIELUK BORGET, NIDIA AYMARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 82680 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25875 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, LAURA ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 77953 IBARRA TUDURY, TANIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25918 JORDAN ROURA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 82262 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25551 MANZANO JIMENO, BETHLEHEM ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 83016 MOZA , ANDA-PATRICIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 79344 PRIETO SWINNEN, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lloret-La Selva

CT 26736 VERDUGO SANCHEZ, OLGA ESP 3 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 26182 ALCOCER BERNUZ, CARLOTA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CT 23391 CAMATS TORRENTS, AINA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 24919 PERALES MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CT 25578 RIVERO MOLINA, MARIA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24721 RUIZ GRIMSHAW, HANNAH ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 23016 VIDAL SOLER, IA ESP 0 CA Lloret-La Selva

CT 23866 SENDRA DEMUNT, RUT ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 26013 ARMENGOL PARRA, PAULA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 77232 BARROSO MONTORO, ALBA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 82691 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, ANDREA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82692 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, MARIA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26320 BOADA BERGARA, INGRID ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 67129 COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ, SARAH ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71033 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 67131 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 AA Palamos

CL 77251 HOSTA PRIVAT, NANA-YAA LALI ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 73552 JUAN GRACIA, EMMA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 73554 LOPEZ PANIAGA, LIDIA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 26372 LOZA SOUZA, ANDREA ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

100m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_CF

1.500m Obst. FEM._CF

2.000m Obst. FEM._LF

3.000m Obst. FEM._JF



CL 73159 MANSO FOIX, SANDRA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 71719 MASCARELL JULIAN, LAURA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 69333 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIAN. ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 77958 MUÑOZ SOLER, XENIA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CT 26371 PADULLES MAJO, IRIAN ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 73973 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 79208 PALLISERA PAGES, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 71738 PRADOS GALINDO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 72769 QUERALT RABAZA, AITANA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 75356 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 68815 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 25920 SUBIRANA TUBAU, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 86089 TREMPS FUSTER, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

IB 16098 TRUYOLS RIERA, FRANCISCA ESP 3 Atletisme Manacor

CL 80509 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 71756 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 85563 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73528 BADET HUERTA, SARA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 24790 BELTRI CEBRIAN, LAURA ESP 2 Velocistes Penedes

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 86452 CARVAJAL GARCIA, ALBA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 73132 CASAS DUATIS, ROSER ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78751 CASASUS VAL, CLAUDIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 72364 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, LEYRE ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87581 FUENTES INGLADA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Puigcerda

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 AA Palamos

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73146 GOMEZ-OLIVE BURGOS, AINA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73398 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 78582 MAYOR GOMEZ, ANNA ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 86849 MONTALA PALAU, NURIA ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74640 PERUCHO BOSCH, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85596 RECIO BOSCH, MARTA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80509 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

Alçada FEM. AL_CF



CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic

CT 24703 NAVARRO LAGLERA, ARLET ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià

CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 23656 ORTEGA IZQUIERDO, MONTSERRAT ESP 99 Martorell AC

CL 22874 PLAYA FAUS, MERITXELL ESP 98 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 23710 SIREROL JIMENEZ, AFRICA ESP 99 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 24790 BELTRI CEBRIAN, LAURA ESP 2 Velocistes Penedes

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 78751 CASASUS VAL, CLAUDIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 67129 COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ, SARAH ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78620 GARCIA DYCK, JULIA ANDREA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79443 GARCIA MONTES, IRENE ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 75511 IGLESIAS NAVARRETE, MAR ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69379 LOMBARTE ROCAS, ELSA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70163 MARTI SAEZ, ANDREA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 83693 MENCHON TEVAR, NURIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74640 PERUCHO BOSCH, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 74488 PRIOR HITOS, MIREIA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 25805 PUJALS SUAREZ, JOANA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 72302 PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA ESP 3 CA Montornes

CT 27109 SANCHEZ PEREZ, ESTER ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 80509 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 24879 ALCARAZ SANCHEZ, JUDITH ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 23830 ANDREU SAN MILLAN, ELENA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25690 FLORENZA NOVIALS, SILVIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 26491 FONT MIRET, NURIA ESP 1 CE Penedès

CL 26412 GARRIDO ANTOLINO, CARMEN ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 24745 GOL PEREZ, BERTA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 26897 JIMENEZ PEREZ DE TUDELA, DELIA ESP 1 FACVAC Valls

CT 23584 MORRAJA MOSTAZO, OLGA ESP 0 CA Olesa

CL 24832 PUNZANO LATORRE, AINHOA ESP 0 CA Montornes

CL 24753 ROYO ALVAREZ, SARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 24747 VIZUETE BRUSAU, ANDREA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

Pes (3kg) FEM. AL_CF

Disc (1kg) FEM._LF - (*) 18,15 hores

Triple Salt FEM. AL_LF

Triple Salt FEM. AL_JF



CL 25668 DOMINGO INGLES, JOANA ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 23283 JIMENEZ PEREZ DE TUDELA, IVET ESP 99 FACVAC Valls

CT 22404 PEÑA SANCHEZ, IRINA ESP 98 AA Catalunya

CL 22543 RIVAS HUERTAS, YAIZA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

CT 22404 PEÑA SANCHEZ, IRINA ESP 98 AA Catalunya

CT 23830 ANDREU SAN MILLAN, ELENA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 26200 CARDEÑOSA RAMOS, PAULA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26131 CARMONA RAMONJOAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 25820 FERRE NAVARRO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià

CL 26304 FIBLA CAPILLA, MAR ESP 1 UA Montsià

CL 26521 GAY GRAU, IRINA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà

CL 24831 GURRI CASALS, NURIA ESP 0 CA Montornes

CT 24715 JUSTICIA DOINGUEZ, NURIA ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

CL 67124 ASENSIO LOPEZ, SARA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78620 GARCIA DYCK, JULIA ANDREA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79443 GARCIA MONTES, IRENE ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79445 HOMON , ANZHELICA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69379 LOMBARTE ROCAS, ELSA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70163 MARTI SAEZ, ANDREA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 83693 MENCHON TEVAR, NURIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 68728 PEÑA LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25991 PIZARRO SERRANO, SANDRA ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74488 PRIOR HITOS, MIREIA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 25805 PUJALS SUAREZ, JOANA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 72302 PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA ESP 3 CA Montornes

CL 72769 QUERALT RABAZA, AITANA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 70816 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 87259 TURPIN CASTEJON, CLAUDIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80382 PUENTEDURA CABANILLAS, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

5.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_ABF

Martell (4kg) FEM._JF - (*) 15,45 hores

Martell (3kg) FEM._LF - (*) 15,45 hores

Martell (3kg) FEM._CF - (*) 14,30 hores

Disc (1kg) FEM._JF - (*) 18,15 hores


